 Series 43A        Globe Valves
Series Size WOG Flange Body Disc/Gate Shaft Seat Operator
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
How to Order  Part Numbering System
Doc # 43A122214
     8          Seat
4
6
8
ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
Bronze B-62
ASTM A105 + .CR13
      6        Gate
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
WBC A216
A276-410
ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
Duplex 2205
Bronze B62
Duplex 2205
ASTM A105 + .CR13
        3         WOG
5
6
7
8
9
C
1500
2000
2500
800
1000
150
      5        Body
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
Ductile Iron
ASTM A351 GR. CF8M
216 WCB
Bronze B62
Duplex 2205
ASTM A105 + .CR13
A105N
Series 43A